Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
4016779
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
3 0.5 601412 S203M-D0.5 2CDS273001R0981 0.375  1
1 600897 S203M-D1 2CDS273001R0011 0.375  1
  1.6 601405 S203M-D1.6 2CDS273001R0971 0.375  1
2 600910 S203M-D2 2CDS273001R0021 0.375  1
3 600934 S203M-D3 2CDS273001R0031 0.375  1
4 600958 S203M-D4 2CDS273001R0041 0.375  1
6 600972 S203M-D6 2CDS273001R0061 0.375  1
8 600989 S203M-D8 2CDS273001R0081 0.375  1
10 601009 S203M-D10 2CDS273001R0101 0.375  1
13 663281 S203M-D13 2CDS273001R0131 0.375  1
16 601030 S203M-D16 2CDS273001R0161 0.375  1
20 *1 601047 S203M-D20 2CDS273001R0201 0.375  1
25 601078 S203M-D25 2CDS273001R0251 0.375  1
32 *2 601146 S203M-D32 2CDS273001R0321 0.375  1
40 *3 601191 S203M-D40 2CDS273001R0401 0.375  1
50 601283 S203M-D50 2CDS273001R0501 0.375  1
63 601399 S203M-D63 2CDS273001R0631 0.375  1
4 0.5 602143 S204M-D0.5 2CDS274001R0981 0.500  1
1 601634 S204M-D1 2CDS274001R0011 0.500  1
1.6 602136 S204M-D1.6 2CDS274001R0971 0.500  1
2 601658 S204M-D2 2CDS274001R0021 0.500  1
3 601672 S204M-D3 2CDS274001R0031 0.500  1
4 601696 S204M-D4 2CDS274001R0041 0.500  1
6 601719 S204M-D6 2CDS274001R0061 0.500  1
8 601726 S204M-D8 2CDS274001R0081 0.500  1
10 601740 S204M-D10 2CDS274001R0101 0.500  1
13 663298 S204M-D13 2CDS274001R0131 0.500  1
16 601771 S204M-D16 2CDS274001R0161 0.500  1
20 601788 S204M-D20 2CDS274001R0201 0.500  1
25 601818 S204M-D25 2CDS274001R0251 0.500  1
32 601887 S204M-D32 2CDS274001R0321 0.500  1
40 601931 S204M-D40 2CDS274001R0401 0.500  1
50 602013 S204M-D50 2CDS274001R0501 0.500  1
63 602129 S204M-D63 2CDS274001R0631 0.500  1
*1 suitable for flow-type heaters 12 kW	 *3 suitable for flow-type heaters 21, 24 and 27 kW
*2 suitable for flow-type heaters 18 kW
S 203 M
S 204 M
—
MCBs
S 200 series M-D characteristic
1/46 E LEC TR I C A L I N S TA LL ATI O N S O LUTI O N S FO R B U I LD I N G S   2 CH C 4 2 0 0 01 C0 2 011